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Pileup rate vs dxy
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Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

A s

HGR G

Racelne
B ttBar—p

TOm

has%elqrrpewgeom

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

20
track dz (cm)

30

N~ 0.1
o

£0.09
o)
©0.08
3
£o0.07

L
'©2.0.06
]
]

0.05

Ratio

0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0%

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

=30 -20

20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


